TEXTRON Lycoming AIRCRAFT ENGINES
i IO1360 IM 1 A
Wide Cylinder Flange Crankcase Model Engine
PARTS CATALOG
PC13061~ 4
I
_
J~uaRuzwa

procure current information through all Textron Lycoming distributors or from the factory by subscription. Consult
the latest edition of Service Letter No. L1 14 for subscription information.
HOW TO ORDER PARTS
In ordering parts for your engine, observe the following instructions which will expedite shipment of correct parts
required without delay.
a. Always specify the model and serial number of your engine.
b. Always specify part number, nomenclature and quantity required.
IO-360-M1A PARTS CATALOG
WIDE CYLINDER FLANGE CRANKCASE MODEL ENGINES
TABLE OF CONTENTS
SECTION PAGE
Introduction
Table ofContents
Oversize and Undersize Parts Listing iii
1, CRANKCASE, CRANKSHAFT AND CAMSHAFT GROUP
Crankcase Assembly 1_1
Oil Level Gage Assembly and Crankcase Related Parts 1-3
Crankcase Assembly and Related Parts
Crankshaft Idler Gears, Tachometer Drive and Camshaft 1-7
Propeller Governor Drive Assembly(Crankcase) 1-g
Crankcase Attaching Parts 1,1 1
2, ACCESSORY HOUSING AND RELATED PARTS
Accessory Housing Assembly 2_1
Oil Pump and Accessory Housing Attaching Parts 2-3
Fuel Pump and Propeller Governor Drive Cover 2,5
Vacuum Pump Drive and Cover 2,7
Oil Filter Assembly, Oil Cooler Bypass Valve and Fittings 2-g
3, CYLINDER, PISTON AND VALVE TRAIN
Connecting Rods, Pistons and Ring Assemblies 3,1
Cylinder Assembly 3,3
Cylinder Related Parts 3,5
Valve Assembly 3,7
Cylinder Head Drain Tubes, Intercylinder Cooling Baffles and Rocker Box Covers 3-9
4, IGNITION SYSTEM
Slick Magnetos, Magneto Drives, Slick Harnesses and Spark Plugs 4-1
Laser Magnetos, Magneto Drives, Slick Harnesses and Spark Plugs 4-3
5, ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
Sky-Tee Starter and Attaching Parts
Alternator Assembly and Belt 5,2
Alternator Mounting and Attaching Parts 5,3
6, OIL SUMP AND INDUCTION SYSTEM
Oil Sump Assembly and Oil Suction Screen 6,1
Intake Pipes and Attaching Parts
Fuel Injector, Fuel Manifold and Brackets 6_5
Fuel Lines, Fuel Hoses and Attaching Parts 6_7
7, SERVICE KITS SECTION 7,1
NUMERICAL KITSSECTION 81
L i ~C i~l Lycoming IO-360-M~A PARTS CATALOG
WIDE CYLINDER FLANGE CRANKCASE MODEL ENGINES
Oversize and Undersize Parts Listing
Oversize Undersize
Part No. Description P02 P05 P10 P1S PZO P30 P40 P50 M03 M06 M10
.002 .005 .010 .015 .020 .030 .040 .050 .003 .006 .010
61681 GUIDE See Latest Edition of Service Instruction No. 1256.
66610 BUSHING X I X
66796 INSERT X
69796 DOWEL X
72057 SEAT X X X
72058 SEAT X X I X
72155-S BUSHING X X X
74230 GUIDE See Latest Edition of Service Instruction No. 1256.
74241 RING X
75656-S BUSHING X X
75657-S BUSHING X X
14H21950 RING X X
18A19441 BEARING X X X X
LW-11997 SEAL See Latest Edition of Service Instruction No. 1324.
LW-1 3521 BEARING X X* X* X*
LW-13792 SEAL See Latest Edition of Service Instruction No. 1324.
LW-1 3884 BEARING X X X X
LW-16711 BEARING X X X X
STD-1 065 DOWEL X X X X
Also available in P10 oversize.